Informe generado el 9 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:17

Final Ponis B | Desempate trofeo

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Abril de 2017

0os

10

11

12

13

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DRISHOGE BOY
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
TORDA / IRISH SPORT

HORSE

PIPO
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
PIO / NONE

BUGS BUNNY
BOLTER SPARK / TIFANY
/1998 / TORDA / KWPN

CHARMER
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

SILVER BOY
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
TORDA / NONE

QUINCY STAR
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
CASTANA / BELGA

DAISY DU LA VALL
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

CANDY
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

RAMBO
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / PONI

MARTILLO
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
PIO / PONI

L.A.C.

28064

26815

16634

109505

54517

27682

48577

116141

139249

106851

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERMUDEZ
ZARAGOZA, Inés
LA FINCA ECUESTRE /

NONE

MONTESA
DOMENE, Inés
LA FINCA ECUESTRE /
NONE

PORRAS
MARTINEZ-PITA,
Jimena
ROBERTO PORRAS
MENENDEZ / NONE

COBOS CAQ, Iria
VIRGINIA CAO MORAL
/ NONE

COSIDO BETEGON,
Gonzalo
CARMEN COSIDO
BETEGON / NONE

GARCIA DIAZ, Lucia

JORGE CANEDO
GONZALEZ / NONE

BLANES RUIZ,
Tonico
XABIER BLANCO
TORRES / NONE

ARROYO GOMEZ,
Lucia
AURELIO HERNANDO
ARROYO / NONE

GARCIA BALDO,
Lydia [Pontificia
Comillas]
DEL CAMPO LOPEZ
CRESPO, VICENTE /
NONE

VALDES
CAPARROS, Blanca
CAPARROS
BUSCARONS, MAYA /
NONE

L.D.N.

166899

247137

163585

190215

67848

163443

197145

319438

356239

165286
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OASIS KILI
QUOLIBET Il / POMME /
2002 / PALOMINO /
CRUZ

UTIKA DU CHIGNY
ONLY YOU DU
VIGNAULT / NANA DES
BARRIERES /2008 /
CASTANA / PONI

DRACO
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
ALAZANA / NONE

MYGALE
WILLOWAY SANDPIPER
/ GAGEWOOD
PRIMROSE / 2000 /
CASTANA / NEW
FOREST

FREDY
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

OSAKA DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
PERLA / ISABELA /
PONI

INDIRA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / PONI
PINTADO INGLES

MISS FLYNG
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
ALAZANA / NONE

KALIMA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDA / CRUZ

QUINCY STAR YAR
NONE / NONE / 1997 /
ALAZANA / PONI S.1.

GIN FIZZ GAMP'S
NONE / NONE / 1994 /
PALOMINO / PONI S.I.

L.A.C.

114327

149497

142906

121578

91238

119792

144160

8358

123146

40459

21720

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VELASCO HAUSER,
Maia
JOSE JAVIER PARRA
CEBEIRA / MME.
MARIE-CHRISTINE
CETTIER

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Carlos
BORJA GARCIA /
DANIEL MARIONNEAU

DOLZ MATEO,
Jesus
SENDEIRO, OCIO Y
DEPORTE, SL / NONE

RICO DE
SANTIAGO, Juan
IGNACIO RICO GARCIA-
INES / NONE

ARREDONDO
NAVA, Marta
MARIA VICTORIA
GARCIA ESTEBAN /
NONE

RUEDA MARTINEZ,
Pablo
JESUS RUEDA / NONE

PLAZAS LODARES,
Beatriz
USANDIZAGA
CARULLA, CAROLINA /
NONE

MEDAL RIONDA,
Pablo
MARIA RIONDA VIGIL /
NONE

GARCIA RUEDA,
Jimena
ANTONIO HIDALGO /
NONE

ROS HERNANDEZ,
Ménica
JORGE CHICO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

CARABAZA DE
LUELMO, Martina

JAVIER CARABAZA

HIDALGO / NONE

L.D.N.

292713

206862

191161

234176

192426

158833

166016

194839

160078

133018

193266

Pais
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